Pol. Ind. Font de la Parera
08430 La Roca del Vallès – Barcelona (Spain)
Tel.+34 938 424 160 | Fax.+34 938 424 128
www.tronzadorasmg.com | info@tronzadorasmg.com
                 @ 2012 TRONZADORAS MG,S.A.  All the rights reserved
Pol. Ind. Font de la Parera
08430 La Roca del Vallès – Barcelona
 Engine 4 HP
Diameter max. saw 500X4.1X50  mm
Saw speed 3000 rpm
Diameter of shaft 50 mm
Max. cutting height 170 mm
Distance feeder 500 (1000 Double advance)
Pneumatic Clampings 6 (3 Horizontal - 3 Vertical)
Lubrication system Pneumatic with Spray
Dimensions 1950X1050X970 mm
Weight 450 kg
Cutting capacity           900  150 mm
 cutting capacity          900 250X75 mm
cutting capacity           900 150X150 mm.
DESCRIPTION
Automatic Cutting-off machine
with OleoPneumatic feeding system working with
two strokes by default (2 times 500 mm).
CHARACTERISTICS
 Automatic cycle
 500Ø CARBIDE saw included
 Automatic feeder of 500mm x 2 strokes
(500mm + 500mm)
Until 9 strokes as an option
 Emergency stop
 Adjustable cutting and feeding speeds
 Adjustable length selector from 5 to
500mm.
 Cut at 900
 Cutting tolerance ± 0,1mm
 Automatic air-oil coolant pump
 Semi-automatic or automatic operation
AVAILABLE UNTIL 9 STROKES IF REQUESTED
    GAA-500-90     AUTOMATIC  ADVANCE  900  CUTTING  MACHINE
  SPECIFICATIONS
Manufactured in Spain
Manufactured in Spain
      CUTTING DIAGRAM
    CUADRO DE MANDOS